YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - NORTH YORK LYNX

summer 2011 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - MOLSON ICE WEST

Date

Wed, May 18, 11
Tue, May 24, 11
Tue, May 31, 11
Tue, Jun 07, 11
Thu, Jun 09, 11
Wed, Jun 15, 11
Wed, Jun 22, 11
Tue, Jun 28, 11
Wed, Jul 06, 11
Wed, Jul 13, 11
Tue, Jul 19, 11
Thu, Jul 28, 11

Tue, Aug 02, 11

RND

1

Nov. 04, 2025

S Home
XAVIERS OUTLAWS
H CAPITALS
NORTH YORK LYNX
3 NORTH YORK LYNX
NORTH YORK LYNX

u STINGERS
u CAPITALS
u STINGERS

NORTH YORK LYNX
NORTH YORK LYNX

E STINGERS

NORTH YORK LYNX

- STINGERS

S Visitor
NORTH YORK LYNX
H NORTH YORK LYNX
STINGERS
n XAVIERS OUTLAWS
XAVIERS OUTLAWS
2 NORTH YORK LYNX
H NORTH YORK LYNX
0 NORTH YORK LYNX
n XAVIERS OUTLAWS

- CAPITALS

NORTH YORK LYNX

E STINGERS

NORTH YORK LYNX

Time
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



